Maintenance Provided Homes:

The Easy Life -
with Carefree Style

107
138
148
157
159
160
161
162
208
209
210
229
230
231
232
239
240
241
243
252
254
257
263
274
275
304
305
306
352
353
356

Company

Hearthside Homes of Kansas City, Inc.
First Choice Custom Homes, LLC
Aspen Homes

Hearthside Homes of Kansas City, Inc.
Brookeview Homes

Brookeview Homes

Brookfield Residential

Ernst Brothers Home Construction, Inc.

Syler Construction, Inc.

Park Ridge Homes, LLC

SAB Homes, Inc.

Market Square, LLC

MarKirk Construction, Inc.
Ashlar Homes, LLC

McGraw Homes, Inc.

Park Ridge Homes, LLC
Monticello Homes Inc.

Bellah Homes, LLC

Walker Custom Homes, LLC
Hilmann Home Building Inc.
James Engle Custom Homes
Remington Custom Homes

B L Rieke Custom Homes, Inc.
B L Rieke Custom Homes, Inc.
Dreams & Design Building
Tom French Construction, Inc.
Willis Custom Homes, Inc.
Willis Custom Homes, Inc.
Lambie Custom Homes, Inc.
Lambie Custom Homes, Inc.
Hi Line Construction, LLC
Tom French Construction, Inc.
Gabriel Homes Inc.

Wynne Homes, Inc.

Tom French Construction, Inc.
1.S. Robinson Fine Homes
Price Residential Group LLC
Price Residential Group LLC
Price Residential Group LLC
Evan-Talan Homes, Inc.
Evan-Talan Homes, Inc.

Rob Washam Homes

Address

10109 N Oakland Ave.
7510 NW Damon Dr.
3003 Swift Ave

1901 Cemco Dr.

6805 NE 70th St

6801 NE 70th St

8011 N Farley Ave
11100 N Euclid Ave
2113 Greenfield Point
500 NE Sienna PI

1223 Buckingham Court
300 N Main

20905 E 37th Ter Court South
4004 NW Eclipise

1689 NE Parkwood Dr.
4115 NE Timberlake Dr.
1700 NE Parkwood Dr
3813 NW Cimarron
4760 S Union Ave
25753 W 96th St.
25737 W 96th St
25494 W 98th St.

9011 Cottonwood Canyon Place
17945 W 94th St

9226 Cottonwood Canyon Dr.
11509 S Waterford Dr.
14529 Birch

14503 Birch

22001 W 97th

2210 W 132nd
21314 W 117th Terr
11235 S Montclaire Dr.
12061 S Valley Rd
2411 N 114th Terr
9263 Parkside Dr.
10509 W. 132nd Place
12069 W. 138th Ct
12061 W 138th (t.
12065 W 138th (t
15032 Chadwick
15009 Chadwick

6983 W 162nd Ter

The following homes are located in
communities that offer homeowners

simple maintenance which may include
services such as lawn care, snow
removal or home maintenance.

City

Kansas City
Parkville
North Kansas City
Liberty
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kearney

Lee's Summit
Raymore
Independence
Independence
Blue Springs
Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Independence
Lenexa
Lenexa
Lenexa
Lenexa
Lenexa
Lenexa

Olathe
Leawood
Leawood
Lenexa
Leawood
Olathe

Olathe

Olathe

Kansas City
Prairie Village
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park
Overland Park

*1

Community

Benson Place Village
Chapel Ridge

Northgate Village
Riverwood

Searcy Creek - Meadows
Searcy Creek - Meadows
Shoal Creek Valley - The Village
Staley Hills Villas

The Meadows at Greenfield
Chapel Ridge - Lakewood
Creekmoor Villas

Market Square

Saddle Ridge Villas
Sunny Pointe Villas

Trails at Park Ridge
Trails at Park Ridge
Trails of Park Ridge
Villas at Lakewood
Voorheis Vale

Canyon Creek Point
Canyon Creek Point
Canyon Creek Villas
Cottonwood Canyon
Cottonwood Canyon
Cottonwood Canyon
Covington Court

Enclave at Highland Villas
Enclave at Highland Villas
Enclave at Prairie Star
Enclave of Cedar Pointe
Foxfield Village

Gatewood Villas

Grayson Place
Hazelwood
Meadowbrook Park Villas
Melrose Reserve

Solera Reserve

Solera Reserve

Solera Reserve

The Villas of Ironwoods
The Villas of Ironwoods
Villas at Metcalf Village

A




