Maintenance Provided Homes The Easy Life with Carefree Style

356 Rob Washam Homes

The following homes are located in communities that offer homeowners simple maintenance which may include services such as lawn care, snow removal or home maintenance.

#	Company	Address	City	Community
6	Hearthside Homes of Kansas City, Inc.	10109 N Oakland Ave.	Kansas City	Benson Place Village
9	First Choice Custom Homes, LLC	7510 NW Damon Dr.	Parkville	Chapel Ridge
35	Aspen Homes	3003 Swift Ave	North Kansas City	Northgate Village
44	Hearthside Homes of Kansas City, Inc.	1901 Cemco Dr.	Liberty	Riverwood
47	Brookeview Homes	6805 NE 70th St	Kansas City	Searcy Creek - Meadows
48	Brookeview Homes	6801 NE 70th St	Kansas City	Searcy Creek - Meadows
52	Brookfield Residential	8011 N Farley Ave	Kansas City	Shoal Creek Valley - The Village
57	Ernst Brothers Home Construction, Inc.	11100 N Euclid Ave	Kansas City	Staley Hills Villas
62	Syler Construction, Inc.	2113 Greenfield Point	Kearney	The Meadows at Greenfield
77	Park Ridge Homes, LLC	500 NE Sienna PI	Lee's Summit	Chapel Ridge - Lakewood
87	SAB Homes, Inc.	1223 Buckingham Court	Raymore	Creekmoor Villas
107	Market Square, LLC	300 N Main	Independence	Market Square
138	MarKirk Construction, Inc.	20905 E 37th Ter Court South	Independence	Saddle Ridge Villas
148	Ashlar Homes, LLC	4004 NW Eclipise	Blue Springs	Sunny Pointe Villas
157	McGraw Homes, Inc.	1689 NE Parkwood Dr.	Lee's Summit	Trails at Park Ridge
159	Park Ridge Homes, LLC	4115 NE Timberlake Dr.	Lee's Summit	Trails at Park Ridge
160	Monticello Homes Inc.	1700 NE Parkwood Dr	Lee's Summit	Trails of Park Ridge
161	Bellah Homes, LLC	3813 NW Cimarron	Lee's Summit	Villas at Lakewood
162	Walker Custom Homes, LLC	4760 S Union Ave	Independence	Voorheis Vale
208	Hilmann Home Building Inc.	25753 W 96th St.	Lenexa	Canyon Creek Point
209	James Engle Custom Homes	25737 W 96th St	Lenexa	Canyon Creek Point
210	Remington Custom Homes	25494 W 98th St.	Lenexa	Canyon Creek Villas
229	B L Rieke Custom Homes, Inc.	9011 Cottonwood Canyon Place	Lenexa	Cottonwood Canyon
230	B L Rieke Custom Homes, Inc.	17945 W 94th St	Lenexa	Cottonwood Canyon
231	Dreams & Design Building	9226 Cottonwood Canyon Dr.	Lenexa	Cottonwood Canyon
232	Tom French Construction, Inc.	11509 S Waterford Dr.	Olathe	Covington Court
239	Willis Custom Homes, Inc.	14529 Birch	Leawood	Enclave at Highland Villas
240	Willis Custom Homes, Inc.	14503 Birch	Leawood	Enclave at Highland Villas
241	Lambie Custom Homes, Inc.	22001 W 97th	Lenexa	Enclave at Prairie Star
243	Lambie Custom Homes, Inc.	2210 W 132nd	Leawood	Enclave of Cedar Pointe
252	Hi Line Construction, LLC	21314 W 117th Terr	Olathe	Foxfield Village
254	Tom French Construction, Inc.	11235 S Montclaire Dr.	Olathe	Gatewood Villas
257	Gabriel Homes Inc.	12061 S Valley Rd	Olathe	Grayson Place
263	Wynne Homes, Inc.	2411 N 114th Terr	Kansas City	Hazelwood
274	Tom French Construction, Inc.	9263 Parkside Dr.	Prairie Village	Meadowbrook Park Villas
275	J.S. Robinson Fine Homes	10509 W. 132nd Place	Overland Park	Melrose Reserve
304	Price Residential Group LLC	12069 W. 138th Ct	Overland Park	Solera Reserve
305	Price Residential Group LLC	12061 W 138th Ct.	Overland Park	Solera Reserve
306	Price Residential Group LLC	12065 W 138th Ct	Overland Park	Solera Reserve
352	Evan-Talan Homes, Inc.	15032 Chadwick	Overland Park	The Villas of Ironwoods
353	Evan-Talan Homes, Inc.	15009 Chadwick	Overland Park	The Villas of Ironwoods

6983 W 162nd Ter

Overland Park

Villas at Metcalf Village